

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

1 of 2

P15071 BUENA VISTA AND SUNSET DRIVE HMA PAVING

RECORD OF BIDS

11-Jun-15

CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving		Rieth-Riley							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40	syd	Pavt Rem	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$25.03	\$1,001.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	cyd	Excavation Earth	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$86.56	\$432.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	ton	Approach, CI I	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$51.41	\$514.10		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40	ton	Approach CI II	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$28.87	\$1,154.80		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
130	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$33.12	\$4,305.60		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	ton	Hand Patching	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$145.83	\$7,291.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
715	ton	HMA, 36A	\$62.00	\$44,330.00	\$54.05	\$38,645.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
90	ton	HMA Approach	\$84.00	\$7,560.00	\$121.77	\$10,959.30		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
765	syd	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$14.00	\$10,710.00	\$6.86	\$5,247.90		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
64	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$128.00	\$2.01	\$128.64		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
64	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$64.00	\$1.00	\$64.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID P15071:			\$81,502.00		\$83,745.59		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	